preliminary
preliminary
iC-DXC3
DIGITAL SENSOR I/O DRIVER
Rev A1, Page 1/12
FEATURES
♦ Configurable high-side, low-side and push-pull operation
♦ 200 mA output current

Rev A1, Page 12/12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Package Order Designation
iC-DXC3 DFN8 3x3 mm iC-DXC3 DFN8 3x3
For technical support, information about prices and terms of delivery please contact:
iC-Haus GmbH Tel.: +49 (61 35) 92 92-0
Am Kuemmerling 18 Fax: +49 (61 35) 92 92-192
D-55294 Bodenheim Web: http://www.ichaus.com
GERMANY E-Mail: sales@ichaus.com
Appointed local distributors: http://www.ichaus.com/sales_partners